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Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arrangar :
Dato :
Sted:
Stevnenr :

Stevneleder/ dommere :

Antall deltakere :
Premiering

Finpistol
Klasse A
Einar Morten Landsem

Klasse B
Britt Elena Wollan
Helge Olden (V60)

Klasse C
Roger Vik

Kenneth Pedersen Hopstad

Klasse D

Arne Johan Ervik
Terje Torsen
Astrid Klara Mjgen

Grovpistol

Klasse A

Britt Elena Wollan
Einar Morten Landsem

Klasse C

Kenneth Pedersen Hopstad

Apent stevne
Fin-/grovpistol
@rland PK
18.05.2017
Sankthansholet
1716082

Helge Olden, Viggo Olden, Britt Elena Wollan

Fin =8, Grov =3
C = ingen premiering

Klubb
Stgren SSK

Stgren SSK
grland PK

@rland PK
Stgren SSK

grland PK
@rland PK
@rland PK

Klubb
Stagren SSK
Stgren SSK

Klubb
Stagren SSK

94

92
93

79
77

78
80
71

96
88

85

89

95
89

88
84

93
83
82

95
91

87

94

94
85

95
82

84
73
78

91
87

79

93

94
93

91
91

84
80

97
96

87

96

96
86

92
91

87
89
80

97
98

86

94

95
95

85
82

89
92
78

97
95

85

(+)
15*

9*
6*

5*
2*

4*
4*
1*

(+)
12*
11

(+)
7*

Sum

560

566
541

530
507

514
501
469

Sum
573
555

Sum

509



